EV PARTS GROUP
EVPT23 Series 3.3KW Charger
www.evpartstech.com info@evpartstech.com Whatsapp/M.P: 0086-152-0569-9350; 1
EVPT23 series 3.3KW On board Charger Specification
1. General
EVPT23 series 3.3kw charger is designed to supplement power battery according to the national standard of charger. Using
PFC+ LLC expansion, high efficiency, small volume, stable work, long design life, high reliability, complete protection functions,
ipx6 level waterproof, on-board, portable, is the ideal power supply for electric vehicles, electric tools and other lithium battery

number
Installation
form
Remarks
1 EVPT23-4840 48V 40A 32-64V
See Above
Configuration
table
On Board
Force Air
cooling or
Liquid
Cooling
2 EVPT23-6040 60V 40A 40-80V
3 EVPT23-7240 72V 40A 48-96V
4 EVPT23-9635 96V 35A 64-128V
5 EVPT23-14423 144V 23A 96-192V
6 EVPT23-21615 216V 15A 144-288V
7 EVPT23-32010 320V 10A 200-420V
8 EVPT23-36009 360V 9A 240-450V
9 EVPT23-54006 540V 6A 360-700V
Configuration number example:
Configuration
number Baud Rate Frame type Transmit ID Receive ID Remarks
CAN9000 500k Extended frame 0x1806e5f4 0x18ff50e5